

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area					
	No.	L.	B.	D.						
<u>6th & Final Bill</u>										
<u>Name of the work's</u>										
		Const. of MARGSY								
		from Michaul Margsy								
		Path to Balu								
<u>Name of Contractor's</u> Narsingh										
		Engicon Pvt. Ltd.								
<u>Agg. No.</u> - 20/2019-20										
<u>Date of Start</u> - 09.09.2019										
<u>Date of completion</u> - 08.09.2020										
<u>Date of Entry</u> - 26.08.2020										
1) Providing and laying bricks										
Soling - do - all comp.										
	2x	4x30x	0.375	=	90.00 m ²					
	2x	1x5x	0.375	=	3.75 m ²					
				=	93.75 m ²					
2) providing ordinary Kilometer										
Stone - do - all comp.										
	Qty.	=	2 Nos.							

~~OK done~~
~~06/09/2020~~
~~JR~~

Abstract of det

1/2 Const. of Reference Benchmark

- do - all comp.

$$Q_{NTMB} P - (47) = 1.315 \text{ km}$$

(a) Rs. 12263.75/km = Rs. 16,127.00

2) Cons. of Reference Pillars

Burjes do all comp.

ANTMB P- (47) = 1.315 km

(a) Rs. 12507.78/km = Rs. 16498.00

3/2) providing clearing and

goubling - do all com.

$$Q_{VTMBP-4H} = 0.39 \text{ Heat.}$$
$$(2) \text{ Rs. } 49809.13 / \text{Hect} = \text{Rs. } 19,426.00$$

C.D. = Rs. 52,001.00

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
			B.F. R.	52.00	1.00
4/3) Const. of embankment with lead 100m - do - all comp.					
QVTMB P-48					= 903.40 m ³
② Rs. 187.92/m ³					= Rs. 1,69,767.00
5/4) Const. of Subgrade & B/Shoulder - do - all comp.					
QVTMB P-48					= 1006.24 m ³
② Rs. 189.30/m ³					= Rs. 1,90,984.00
6/5) Const. of embankment with lead 100m - do - all comp.					
QVTMB P-48					= 2107.92 m ³
② Rs. 143.08/m ³					= Rs. 3,01,601.00
7/6) Excavation of roadway for cutting - do - all comp.					
QVTMB P-49					= 141.35 m ³
② Rs. 82.01/m ³					= Rs. 14,592.00
8/7) Providing and laying Brick Soling - do - all comp.					
QVTMB P-51					= 93.75 m ²
② Rs. 499.47/m ²					= Rs. 46,825.00
					C.O. = Rs. 7,72,770.00

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
					B.F. = Rs. 58,88,484.00
14/13/ const. of unreinforced P.C.C. - do - all comp.					
QVTMB P- (49) = 75.00 m ²					
(a) Rs. 8250.90/m ² = Rs. 6,18,819.00					
15/14/iii/ providing ordinary kilometer stone - do - all					
QVTMB P- (51) = 2 NOS.					
(a) Rs. 2847.32/NOS. = Rs. 5,695.00					
16/14/iii/ providing 200 mm stone - do - all comp.					
QVTMB P- (52) = 5 NOS.					
(a) Rs. 749.00/NOS. = Rs. 3,745.00					
17/15/ providing Boundary pillars - do - all comp.					
QVTMB P- (52) = 26 NOS.					
(a) Rs. 574.22/NOS. = Rs. 14,930.00					
18/16/ painting two coats on new concrete - do - all comp.					
QVTMB P- (52) = 4464 m ²					
(a) Rs. 108.98/m ² = Rs. 4865.00					
					C10 = Rs. 65,36,537.00

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
					B.F. = Rs. 65,36,537.00
19/H) painting on concrete surface - do - all comp.					
QVTMBP - (52) = 25.00 m ²					
@ Rs. 103.06/m ² = Rs. 2577.00					
20/H) providing and laying road marking - do - all comp.					
QVTMBP - (53) = 263.00 m ²					
@ Rs. 851.80/m ² = Rs. 2,24,023.00					
21/H) providing and fixing MMGSy sign board - do - all comp.					
QVTMBP - (49) = 2 Nos.					
@ Rs. 11653.44/No. = Rs. 23,307.00					
22/H) providing and fixing maintenance band - do - all comp.					
QVTMBP - (53) = 2 Nos.					
@ Rs. 11653.44/No. = Rs. 23,307.00					
23/H) providing and fixing 600mm regulated tray - do - all comp.					
QVTMBP - (53) = 14 Nos.					
@ Rs. 4073.11/No. = Rs. 57,024.00					
C10 = Rs. 68,66,775.00					

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
					(B.F. = Rs. 68,66,775.00
24/22iii) providing and fixing 600mm x 450mm circular do - all comp.					
QVTRB P - (54) = 2 Nos.					
(a) Rs. 4668-03 / No. = Rs. 9,336.00					
24/22iv) providing and fixing 900mm do - all comp.					
QVTRB P - (54) = 2 Nos.					
(a) Rs. 8816-71 / No. = Rs. 17,633.00					
26/27) Excavation of F/W in foundn - do all comp.					
QVTRB P - 73.60 + (54)					
= 73.60 + 56.70 = 130.30 M ³					
(a) Rs. 28571 / M ³ = Rs. 37,228.00					
27/28) providing sand filling in foundn - do all comp.					
QVTRB P - (49) = 7.32 M ³					
(a) Rs. 45562 / M ³ = Rs. 3335.00					
28/29) providing PC in foundn - do all comp.					
QVTRB P - (49) = 10.80 M ³					
(a) Rs. 721167 / M ³ = Rs. 778,886.00					
C.S.O. = Rs. 70,12,193.00					

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
					B.F = Rs. 770,12,193.00
29/30) providing R.C.C. R-25 in culvert - do - all comp.					
QV TMB P- (49) = 68.13 m ³					
(a) Rs. 9172.43/m ³ = Rs. 6,24,918.00					
30/31) providing Backfilling in Abutment - do - all comp.					
QV TMB P- (49) = 48.20 m ³					
(a) Rs. 3521.34/m ³ = Rs. 1,52,122.00					
31/32) providing weepholes - do - all comp.					
QV TMB P- (49) = 60 nos.					
(a) Rs. 103.40/each = Rs. 6204.00					
32/33) providing and laying Boulder apron - do - all comp.					
QV TMB P- (55) = 56.70 m ³					
(a) Rs. 4126.59/m ³ = Rs. 2,33,978.00					
33/34) supplying, fitting and plating HSD bar - do - all comp.					
QV TMB P- (50) = 4.83 MT					
(a) Rs. 77298.15/m.T. = Rs. 3,73,350.00					
					Σ = Rs. 84,02,765.00

Continuation